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1 TM I 18033019129524 T Kaveri BC-A 8.81

2 TM II 18033019129519 Rizwana BC-E 8.30

3 TM III 18033019129502 Bhotuka Kalpana SC 8.26

4 EM I 18033019129015 S. Saraswathi BC-B 9.63

5 EM II 18033019129016 V. Annapurna OC 9.44

6 EM III 18033019129003 Gopasi Maneesha SC 9.11

7 TM I 18033019111506 M. Hemalatha BC-A 9.56

8 TM II 18033019111507 M. Yamuna BC-A 8.63

9 TM III

10 TM I 18033019401521 K. Krishnaveni BC-B 8.30

11 TM II 18033019401520 J. Shivani SC 8.03

12 TM III 18033019401533 S. Varalaxmi BC-B 7.87

13 EM I 18033019405011 M. Bhavani BC-A 8.57

14 EM II 18033019405016 R. Vinitha OC 8.07

15 EM III 18033019405008 K. Anusha BC-A 7.43

16 EM I 18033019441015 J. Madhuri BC-A 9.48

17 EM II 18033019441017 K. Bhavani BC-A 9.44

18 EM III 18033019441031 P. Suvarna BC-D 9.44

19 EM I 18033019468049 P. Sindhuja OC 9.70

20 EM II 18033019468056 Sadurla Hima Bindu BC-A 9.59

21 EM III 18033019468012 B Thriveni BC-B 9.52

22 TM I 18033019445526 Dyavani Sneha SC 9.07

23 TM II 18033019445512 Bayya Shivaleela BC-D 9.04

24 TM III 18033019445501 A. Gouri BC-D 8.85

25 EM I 18033019445020 Gadwal Hepsiba BC-C 9.85

26 EM II 18033019445073 Vaddi RajaRajeswari BC-B 9.70

27 EM III 18033019445008 Asiya Thabasum BC-E 9.63
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1 TM I 18033019129502 Bhotuka Kalpana SC 8.63

2 TM II 18033019129504 Gopala Anusha BC-B 8.44

3 TM III 18033019129512 Nallavothula Sindhuja BC-A 8.37

4 EM I 18033019129016 V. Annapurna OC 9.93

5 EM II 18033019129015 S. Saraswathi BC-B 9.81

6 EM III 18033019129004 J.B. Rita Vasantha SC 9.04

7 TM I 18033019111506 M. Hemalatha BC-A 9.67

8 TM II 18033019111508 Palamoor Madhavi OC 8.74

9 TM III 18033019111511 Sripathi Divya OC 8.48

10 TM I 18033019401521 K. Krishnaveni BC-B 8.53

11 TM II 18033019401516 G. Priya SC 8.37

12 TM III 18033019401518 Jangam Renuka SC 8.37

13 EM I 18033019405011 M. Bhavani BC-A 8.42

14 EM II

15 EM III

16 EM I 18033019441015 J. Madhuri BC-A 9.81

17 EM II 18033019441017 K. Bhavani BC-A 9.74

18 EM III 18033019441035 Sadiya Tahseen BC-E 9.48

19 EM I 18033019468039 M. Sai Prasanna OC 9.63

20 EM II 18033019468059 Bheemreddy Lahiri OC 9.59

21 EM III 18033019468024 Jabbu Sujatha BC-D 9.52

22 TM I 18033019445526 Dyavani Sneha SC 9.3

23 TM II 18033019445525 Dyavani Akanksha SC 9.15

24 TM III 18033019445576 Sridevi BC-B 8.93

25 EM I 18033019445073 Vaddi RajaRajeswari BC-B 9.93

26 EM II 18033019445020 Gadwal Hepsiba BC-C 9.85

27 EM III 18033019445003 Amgoth Swathi ST 9.85
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1 TM I 16033019129504 A. Sushma SC 9.37

2 TM II 16033019129523 K. Sharmila BC-A 9.00

3 TM III 18033019129512 Nallavothula Sindhuja BC-A 9.00

4 EM I 18033019129015 S. Saraswathi BC-B 9.63

5 EM II 18033019129016 V. Annapurna OC 9.44

6 EM III 18033019129004 J.B. Rita Vasantha SC 9.07

7 TM I 18033019111506 M. Hemalatha BC-A 9.63

8 TM II 18033019111507 M. Yamuna BC-A 8.81

9 TM III 18033019111511 Sripathi Divya OC 8.26

10 TM I 18033019401533 S. Varalaxmi BC-B 8.57

11 TM II 18033019401517 G. Sravani BC-D 8.53

12 TM III 18033019401520 J. Shivani SC 8.50

13 EM I 301918405018 B. Shireesha BC-A 8.45

14 EM II 18033019405009 Kummary Lavanya BC-B 8.39

15 EM III 18033019405011 M. Bhavani BC-A 8.26

16 EM I 18033019441017 K. Bhavani BC-A 9.85

17 EM II 18033019441015 J. Madhuri BC-A 9.56

18 EM III 18033019441031 P. Suvarna BC-D 9.41

19 EM I 18033019468049 P. Sindhuja OC 9.56

20 EM II 18033019468039 M. Sai Prasanna OC 9.48

21 EM III 18033019468012 B Thriveni BC-B 9.48

22 TM I 18033019445512 Bayya Shivaleela BC-D 9.52

23 TM II 18033019445501 A Gouri BC-D 9.41

24 TM III 18033019445519 Cheerla Vinitha Sagar BC-D 9.41

25 EM I 18033019445020 Gadwal Hepsiba BC-C 10

26 EM II 18033019445063 P. Vinuthna BC-D 9.78

27 EM III 18033019445008 Asiya Thabasum BC-E 9.70
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1 TM I 16033019129504 A. Sushma SC 9.37

2 TM II 16033019129516 Poshamoni NagaLakshmi BC-D 8.81

3 TM III 16033019129524 T. Kaveri BC-A 8.63

4 EM I 18033019129016 V. Annapurna OC 9.26

5 EM II 18033019129015 S. Saraswathi BC-B 9.07

6 EM III 101018129058 Vanamu Jyothi BC-D 9.07

7 TM I 18033019111506 M. Hemalatha BC-A 9.19

8 TM II 18033019111508 Palamoor Madhavi OC 8.19

9 TM III 18033019111502 C. Pranitha BC-A 7.63

10 TM I 18033019401512 G. Maheshwari BC-D 8.43

11 TM II 18033019401517 G. Sravani BC-D 8.23

12 TM III 18033019401515 G. Manasa BC-D 8.13

13 EM I 18033019405009 Kummary Lavanya BC-B 8.26

14 EM II 18033019405014 Parveen Begum BC-E 7.52

15 EM III

16 EM I 18033019441015 J. Madhuri BC-A 9.44

17 EM II 18033019441035 Sadiya Tahseen BC-E 9.33

18 EM III 18033019441022 M. Kusumalatha BC-A 8.57

19 EM I 18033019468049 P. Sindhuja OC 9.93

20 EM II 18033019468063 V. Akhila BC-D 9.70

21 EM III 18033019468028 K. Manjula BC-A 9.33

22 TM I 18033019445526 Dyavani Sneha SC 9.19

23 TM II 18033019445512 Bayya Shivaleela BC-D 9.15

24 TM III 18033019445578 Suligiri Manisha SC 9.15

25 EM I 18033019445073 Vaddi Raja Rajeswari BC-B 9.78

26 EM II 18033019445020 Gadwal Hepsiba BC-C 9.78

27 EM III 18033019445008 Asiya Thabasum BC-E 9.70

II BA EPP 

II B.Com. 

General 
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